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Unit Name And Number Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Column Description Date Occurred Original Amount

PEOPLE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 05/09/2023 £ 23.79
PEOPLE SCREWFIX DIRLTD DARLINGT1544, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 06/09/2023 £ 27.99
PEOPLE SCREWFIX DIR LTD DARLINGT1544, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 06/09/2023 £ 159.96
PEOPLE SCREWFIX DIRLTD DARLINGT1544, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 06/09/2023 £ 199.95
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/09/2023 £ 37.46
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2916 NEWTON AYCLIF, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/09/2023 £ 16.00
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/09/2023 £ 4.60
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/09/2023 £ 4.35
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/09/2023 £ 52.26
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/09/2023 £ 51.84
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/09/2023 £ 14.78
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/09/2023 £ 18.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/09/2023 £ 8.69
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/09/2023 £ 10.52
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/09/2023 £ 15.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/09/2023 £ 12.79
PEOPLE THE CARRINGTON ARMS NEWPORT PAGNE, 5812|Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 12/09/2023 £ 343.80
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/09/2023 £ 13.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/09/2023 £ 44.79
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/09/2023 £ 21.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/09/2023 £ 17.98
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/09/2023 £ 83.98
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/09/2023 £ 19.52
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/09/2023 £ 46.67
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/09/2023 £ 26.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/09/2023 £ 35.96
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/09/2023 £ 26.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/09/2023 £ 105.89
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/09/2023 £ 8.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/09/2023 £ 19.94
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/09/2023 £ 12.98
PEOPLE LINTHORPE BEDS DARLINGTON, 5712|General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 31/08/2023 £ 399.90
PEOPLE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON, 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 06/09/2023 £ 24.89
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/09/2023 £ 42.11
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/09/2023 £ 38.95
PEOPLE ARGOS DARLINGTON | DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 18/09/2023 £ 468.00
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/09/2023 £ 73.39
PEOPLE WICKES DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5200|General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 25/09/2023 £ 30.00
PEOPLE FARMFOODS 308 DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/09/2023 £ 45.09
PEOPLE FACEBK YSFTFTKES2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/08/2023 £ 30.58
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/09/2023 £ 39.95
PEOPLE TEXT ANYWHERE NOTTINGHAM, 00015 7399|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 05/09/2023 £ 29.64
PEOPLE AMZNBusiness 143K93FB4 amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/09/2023 £ 210.78
PEOPLE AMZNBUSINESS 1492H2FX4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/09/2023 £ 326.45
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/09/2023 £ 18.69
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/09/2023 £ 31.48
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/09/2023 £ 10.09
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/09/2023 £ 9.69
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/09/2023 £ 23.47
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK 140XZ13X4 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 12/09/2023 £ 10.95
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK 149HEONQ4 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 12/09/2023 £ 8.73
PEOPLE AMZNBusiness 147D0O1ZH4 amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/09/2023 £ 182.87
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/09/2023 £ 18.95
PEOPLE WWW.THEWORKS.CO.UK 01213136000, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 12/09/2023 £ 100.00
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 5805 DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/09/2023 £ 30.00
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/09/2023 £ 11.40
PEOPLE FIND A WILL 0300 3030648, 8999|Professional Services Professional services 20/09/2023 £ 1.50
PEOPLE FIND A WILL 0300 3030648, 8999(Professional Services Professional services 28/09/2023 £ 4.50
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/09/2023 £ 48.71
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PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/09/2023 £ 10.89
PEOPLE WWW.WAVE-UTILITIES.CO. 08456047468, 4900|Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 05/09/2023 £ 1,159.21
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/09/2023 £ 6.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/09/2023 £ 8.99
PEOPLE WWW .BUNZLCLEANINGSUPPL INTERNET, 7349|Cleaning Services and Supplies Cleaning, maintenance & janitorial services 07/09/2023 £ 64.92
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/09/2023 £ 19.98
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/09/2023 £ 29.99
PEOPLE NET WORLD SPORTS INTERNET, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/09/2023 £ 153.07
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/09/2023 £ 22.56
PEOPLE AMZ Net World Sports AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/09/2023 -£ 29.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/09/2023 £ 7.69
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/09/2023 £ 14.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/09/2023 £ 9.98
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/09/2023 £ 48.71
PEOPLE WWW .BUNZLCLEANINGSUPPL INTERNET, 7349|Cleaning Services and Supplies Cleaning, maintenance & janitorial services 13/09/2023 £ 614.26
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/09/2023 £ 17.98
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/09/2023 £ 19.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/09/2023 £ 5.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/09/2023 £ 12.34
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/09/2023 £ 77.00
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 1K6ZR78L4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 27/09/2023 £ 6.77
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/09/2023 £ 15.19
PEOPLE INTERIOR GOODS DIRECT WAKEFIELD, 5719|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 28/09/2023 £ 122.07
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/08/2023 £ 114.68
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/09/2023 -£ 2.90
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/09/2023 £ 115.02
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/09/2023 £ 72.25
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/09/2023 £ 129.83
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/09/2023 £ 134.69
PEOPLE WWW .ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES, 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 01/09/2023 £ 220.00
PEOPLE SPT UNIFORMS LTD LEEDS, 5691|General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 04/09/2023 £ 108.90
PEOPLE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 06/09/2023 £ 85.60
PEOPLE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES, 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 06/09/2023 £ 158.95
PEOPLE HAPPY BEDS DEWSBURY, 00139 5712|General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 08/09/2023 £ 589.99
PEOPLE HAPPY BEDS DEWSBURY, 00139 5712|General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 08/09/2023 £ 589.99
PEOPLE VERY BOOTLE, 5964 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Catalogue sales 08/09/2023 £ 361.99
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 143KZ43G4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/09/2023 £ 500.00
PEOPLE PSYCHIATRY-UK LLP TRURO, 00012 8099|Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health services 12/09/2023 £ 700.00
PEOPLE VERY BOOTLE, 5964 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Catalogue sales 12/09/2023 £ 361.99
PEOPLE VERY BOOTLE, 5964 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Catalogue sales 12/09/2023 -£ 14.99
PEOPLE VERY BOOTLE, 5964 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Catalogue sales 12/09/2023 -£ 119.00
PEOPLE VERY BOOTLE, 5964 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Catalogue sales 12/09/2023 -£ 109.00
PEOPLE VERY BOOTLE, 5964 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Catalogue sales 12/09/2023 £ 242.99
PEOPLE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES, 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 12/09/2023 £ 34.99
PEOPLE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 13/09/2023 £ 11.00
PEOPLE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 13/09/2023 £ 11.00
PEOPLE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 13/09/2023 £ 11.00
PEOPLE DONCASTER MBC DONCASTER, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 13/09/2023 £ 11.00
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 143857PR4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/09/2023 £ 500.00
PEOPLE BKG HOTEL AT BOOKING.C (888)850-3958, 4722|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 14/09/2023 £ 307.60
PEOPLE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES, 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 14/09/2023 £ 280.00
PEOPLE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 15/09/2023 £ 21.40
PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 15/09/2023 £ 82.50
PEOPLE HMCTS DURHAMO12W 0113 3076600, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 15/09/2023 -£ 26.00
PEOPLE PAYPAL ARGOSDIRECT 03456402020, 5331|General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 13/09/2023 £ 133.50
PEOPLE PAYPAL ARGOSDIRECT 03456402020, 5331|General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 13/09/2023 £ 88.95
PEOPLE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 18/09/2023 £ 11.00
PEOPLE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES, 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 18/09/2023 £ 117.00
PEOPLE CITY OF NEWCASTLE INTE NEWCASTLE UPO, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 19/09/2023 £ 11.00
PEOPLE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 20/09/2023 £ 11.00
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PEOPLE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 20/09/2023 £ 11.00
PEOPLE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 20/09/2023 £ 11.00
PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 22/09/2023 £ 53.50
PEOPLE MATTRESSNEXTDAY CANTERBURY, 5712|General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 22/09/2023 £ 199.00
PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 27/09/2023 £ 53.50
PEOPLE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES, 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 28/09/2023 £ 213.95
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/09/2023 £ 92.49
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/09/2023 £ 73.15
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/09/2023 £ 70.69
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/09/2023 £ 83.24
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/09/2023 £ 24.98
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/09/2023 £ 16.95
PEOPLE SUPER TEACHER WORKSHEETS 7162602560, NY 14150 8299|Training and Educational Schools 13/09/2023 £ 24.95
PEOPLE Twinkl Sheffield, 8299(Training and Educational Schools 13/09/2023 £ 74.88
PEOPLE AMZNBusiness 141Z12XJ4 amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/09/2023 £ 3.89
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/09/2023 £ 24 .54
PEOPLE BUZZSPROUT BUZZSPROUT WWW .BUZZSPROU, FL 327 7372|Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 09/09/2023 £ 12.00
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/09/2023 £ 48.64
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 1U7LO2B64 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 06/09/2023 £ 23.46
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/09/2023 £ 132.97
PEOPLE Top Gear Karting Stockton-on-T, 7999 |Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 13/09/2023 £ 66.00
PEOPLE PlanetLeisurelLtd Newton Ayclif, 7996 |Leisure Activities Amusement parks & circuses 15/09/2023 £ 23.90
PEOPLE SUMUP ANDREWS FAMILY CO NEWTON AYCLIF, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/09/2023 £ 19.00
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/08/2023 £ 55.95
PEOPLE Fenton Timber Huntingdon, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 01/09/2023 £ 371.88
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/09/2023 £ 212.76
PEOPLE WWW.FENLANDLEISURE.CO.UK WISBECH, 5641|General Retail and Wholesale Children/infants shops 04/09/2023 £ 66.20
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 (Statutory Bodies Tax payments 07/09/2023 £ 165.00
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 (Statutory Bodies Tax payments 07/09/2023 £ 320.00
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 ([Statutory Bodies Tax payments 07/09/2023 £ 320.00
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311|Statutory Bodies Tax payments 07/09/2023 £ 320.00
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311|Statutory Bodies Tax payments 07/09/2023 £ 320.00
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311|Statutory Bodies Tax payments 07/09/2023 £ 165.00
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/09/2023 £ 7.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/09/2023 £ 15.95
PEOPLE Mol Jeka Industriele Effi 31243523521, 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 11/09/2023 £ 291.70
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 |Statutory Bodies Tax payments 12/09/2023 £ 165.00
PEOPLE AMZ Tuloka Global Trad AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/09/2023 -£ 93.50
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 (Statutory Bodies Tax payments 13/09/2023 £ 320.00
PEOPLE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/09/2023 £ 134.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/09/2023 £ 69.99
PEOPLE WOOD FINISHES DIRECT LIMI FOLKESTONE, 5231|Building Materials Glass, paint & wallpaper stores 15/09/2023 £ 26.45
PEOPLE MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON, 5541 |Automotive Fuel Service stations 03/09/2023 £ 80.64
PEOPLE NEWCASTLE PARK AND FLY NEWCASTLE, 7523|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 01/09/2023 £ 4.00
PEOPLE NEWCASTLE PARK AND FLY NEWCASTLE, 7523|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 04/09/2023 £ 4.00
PEOPLE NYA Morrisons 4402033180215, 5499|Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 05/09/2023 £ 3.00
PEOPLE NYA Morrisons 4402033180215, 5499|Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 11/09/2023 £ 4.00
PEOPLE BARMANS LIMITED ROYSTON, 5099|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Durable goods 26/09/2023 £ 74.97
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/08/2023 £ 107.78
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 (Statutory Bodies Fines 31/08/2023 £ 130.00
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 (Statutory Bodies Fines 07/09/2023 £ 130.00
PLACE ROADCHEF DURHAM DURHAM, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 13/09/2023 £ 87.22
PLACE ROADCHEF DURHAM DURHAM, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 14/09/2023 £ 112.70
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/09/2023 £ 11.43
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/09/2023 £ 6.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/09/2023 £ 7.99
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/09/2023 £ 5.98
PLACE EB CONSTRUCTION HEALT 801-413-7200, 7399|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 20/09/2023 £ 60.00
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOQOVIL, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 28/09/2023 £ 11.45
PLACE JUST EAT LONDON, 5811|Catering and Catering Supplies Caterers 30/08/2023 £ 50.00
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PLACE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON, 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 14/09/2023 £ 4.98
PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON, 9402 (Mail and Courier Services Postal services 14/09/2023 £ 8.80
PLACE WH Smith Darlington Darlington, 5994 |Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 14/09/2023 £ 9.49
PLACE AMAZON 204-9826581-91 LUXEMBOURG, 01855 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 20/09/2023 £ 82.06
PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 21/09/2023 £ 31.68
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/09/2023 £ 197.00
PLACE SP AMBLERS SAFETY UK HARDWICKE,GLO, 00024 5661|General Retail and Wholesale Shoe shops 20/09/2023 £ 43.98
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311|Statutory Bodies Tax payments 21/09/2023 £ 320.00
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311|Statutory Bodies Tax payments 21/09/2023 £ 165.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/09/2023 £ 11.99
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311|Statutory Bodies Tax payments 26/09/2023 £ 320.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/09/2023 £ 11.99
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 08/09/2023 £ 162.99
PLACE CALEDONIAN LEISURE LEEDS, 4722|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 19/09/2023 £ 297.90
PLACE ACTIVATE ACCIDENT REPAIR NEWCASTLE UPO, 7531|Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto body repair shops 21/09/2023 £ 100.00
PLACE BT PLC CONSUMER MOTO BPAY LONDON, 4814 |Telecommunication Services Phone services 28/09/2023 £ 15.48
PLACE SSP NEWCASTLE, 5814 |Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 01/09/2023 £ 15.40
PLACE Heinemann Duty Free/Fil.2 Dusseldorf, 40474 5309|General Retail and Wholesale Duty free stores 04/09/2023 £ 12.50
PLACE Marche Movenpick Dtl. Gmb Dusseldorf, 40474 5812|Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 04/09/2023 £ 37.00
PLACE ACORN DELI GATESHEAD NE1, 5814 |Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 27/09/2023 £ 10.20
PLACE CURRYS BUSINESS BURY, 5734 |Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 01/09/2023 £ 214.78
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 07/09/2023 £ 11.00
PLACE PRIMARK DARLINGTON, 5651|General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 30/08/2023 £ 5.00
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/08/2023 £ 17.97
PLACE ALDI 25 774 DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/09/2023 £ 72.91
PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/09/2023 £ 7.24
PLACE SPORTSDIRECT.COM 08443321785, 5941|General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 02/09/2023 £ 119.99
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/09/2023 £ 24.37
PLACE GABRIELLES REDCAR TS10, 5812|Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 04/09/2023 £ 10.39
PLACE Madina Supermarket Darlington, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/09/2023 £ 32.51
PLACE PACITTO REDCAR TS10, 5812|Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 05/09/2023 £ 6.90
PLACE SADBERGE F/STA SADBERGE, 5541 |Automotive Fuel Service stations 05/09/2023 £ 4.05
PLACE Shawarma Time Darlington, 5814 |Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 05/09/2023 £ 39.94
PLACE SHELL DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5541|Automotive Fuel Service stations 05/09/2023 £ 2.09
PLACE WOODLANDLAKESFISHERY SUNDERLAND, 00047 7999 |Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 05/09/2023 £ 75.00
PLACE YORKSHIRE OUTDOORS THIRSK, 7999 |Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 05/09/2023 £ 476.00
PLACE A L R EMBROIDERY DARLINGTON, 5949|General Retail and Wholesale Fabric and sewing shops 06/09/2023 £ 34.00
PLACE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/09/2023 £ 10.00
PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/09/2023 £ 3.50
PLACE MCDONALDS DARLINGTON, 5812|Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 07/09/2023 £ 16.78
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/09/2023 £ 21.87
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/09/2023 £ 95.62
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/09/2023 £ 50.39
PLACE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/09/2023 £ 110.87
PLACE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON, 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 12/09/2023 £ 12.77
PLACE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON, 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 14/09/2023 £ 18.64
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/09/2023 -£ 5.90
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/09/2023 £ 308.11
PLACE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON, 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 16/09/2023 £ 16.72
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/09/2023 £ 39.07
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/09/2023 £ 225.29
PLACE HAVEN HOLIDAYS HEMEL HEMPSTE, 7033 |Leisure Activities Trailer parks & camp sites 19/09/2023 £ 553.00
PLACE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON, 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 20/09/2023 £ 5.78
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/09/2023 £ 13.11
PLACE GREGGS DARLINGTON, 5812|Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 21/09/2023 £ 4.50
PLACE The Watermill Bar and Gri Thirsk, 5813|Restaurants and Bars Bars, taverns, pubs & nightclubs 21/09/2023 £ 2.50
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/09/2023 £ 132.23
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/09/2023 -£ 12.75
PLACE GREGGS PLC DARLINGTON, 5812|Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 23/09/2023 £ 17.64
PLACE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON, 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 24/09/2023 £ 120.01




This document was classified as: INTERNAL EMAIL ONLY.

PLACE PPOINT_ TAN GAGZ LTD 3504 DARLINGTON, 5499|Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 24/09/2023 £ 20.00
PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON, 5719|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 24/09/2023 £ 36.01
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/09/2023 £ 103.20
PLACE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON, 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 25/09/2023 £ 11.93
PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON, 5719|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 25/09/2023 £ 20.96
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/09/2023 £ 11.70
PLACE ALDI DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/09/2023 £ 34.45
PLACE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 27/09/2023 £ 2.99
PLACE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 27/09/2023 £ 33.50
PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE DARLINGTON, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 27/09/2023 £ 32.85
PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 27/09/2023 £ 7.10
PLACE Madina Supermarket Darlington, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/09/2023 £ 10.98
PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/09/2023 £ 13.26
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/09/2023 £ 14.30
PLACE SheetPlastics Weybridge, 5039(Building Materials Construction materials 31/08/2023 £ 345.81
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOQOVIL, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 31/08/2023 £ 330.04
PLACE TOOLSTATION UK NORTHAMPTON, 5251|General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 11/09/2023 -£ 35.99
PLACE WWW.HSS.COM MANCHESTER, 00171 1740|Building Services Masonry, tile, plaster & insulation 12/09/2023 £ 1,257.12
PLACE TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071, 7392 |Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 18/09/2023 £ 159.00
PLACE ACCESS PANELS DIRECT LIMI ACCESSPANELSD, 7399|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 19/09/2023 £ 761.66
PLACE INK N TONER UK BARNET, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 20/09/2023 £ 364.23
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/09/2023 £ 56.96
PLACE ABODE WINDOW FILMS 35314369001, 5719|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 21/09/2023 £ 471.00
PLACE WWW . HSS.COM MANCHESTER, 00171 1740(Building Services Masonry, tile, plaster & insulation 27/09/2023 -£ 810.00
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON | DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 31/08/2023 £ 10.00
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON | DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 31/08/2023 £ 87.50
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON | DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 31/08/2023 £ 20.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 31/08/2023 £ 700.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 31/08/2023 £ 800.00
PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 31/08/2023 £ 15.97
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 01/09/2023 £ 700.00
PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/08/2023 £ 27.30
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON, 3811|Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 04/09/2023 £ 278.00
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES, 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 04/09/2023 £ 103.00
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES, 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 04/09/2023 £ 113.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 05/09/2023 £ 1,250.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/09/2023 £ 75.40
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 06/09/2023 £ 195.81
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 07/09/2023 £ 1,050.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 07/09/2023 £ 50.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 07/09/2023 £ 50.00
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 07/09/2023 £ 239.65
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 07/09/2023 £ 715.95
PLACE D AND S NEWS DARLINGTON, 5994 |Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 08/09/2023 £ 80.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 08/09/2023 £ 150.00
PLACE OYO-Booking-280646627 London, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 08/09/2023 £ 358.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/09/2023 £ 550.00
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON, 3811|Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 11/09/2023 £ 64.60
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON, 3811 |Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 11/09/2023 £ 375.00
PLACE PREMIER INN DURHAM NORTH, 3811|Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 11/09/2023 £ 892.00
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON, 3811 |Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 11/09/2023 £ 64.60
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON | DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 12/09/2023 £ 20.00
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON | DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 12/09/2023 £ 73.96
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/09/2023 £ 950.00
PLACE ROADCHEF DURHAM DURHAM, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/09/2023 £ 89.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 13/09/2023 £ 550.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 13/09/2023 £ 200.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 14/09/2023 £ 120.00
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 14/09/2023 £ 913.83
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 14/09/2023 £ 254.95
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PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 15/09/2023 £ 360.00
PLACE National Express Limited Birmingham, 4131|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 15/09/2023 £ 35.10
PLACE ARRIVA DURHAM COUNTY LIMI SUNDERLAND, 4131|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 18/09/2023 £ 9.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 18/09/2023 £ 100.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 18/09/2023 £ 350.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 18/09/2023 £ 350.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 18/09/2023 £ 1,540.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 18/09/2023 £ 50.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 18/09/2023 £ 700.00
PLACE OYO-Booking-281629210 London, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 18/09/2023 £ 522.00
PLACE ARRIVA DURHAM COUNTY LIMI SUNDERLAND, 4131|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 19/09/2023 £ 9.00
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 19/09/2023 £ 306.98
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 21/09/2023 £ 374.28
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 22/09/2023 -£ 360.00
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 23/09/2023 £ 121.35
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 25/09/2023 £ 650.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 25/09/2023 £ 70.00
PLACE OYO-Booking-282268365 London, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 25/09/2023 £ 446.00
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 25/09/2023 £ 371.20
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 25/09/2023 £ 73.42
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 01962679088, 4900|Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 25/09/2023 £ 60.00
PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 25/09/2023 £ 50.94
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 26/09/2023 £ 350.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 26/09/2023 £ 300.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 26/09/2023 £ 350.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 26/09/2023 £ 50.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 26/09/2023 £ 300.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 26/09/2023 £ 120.00
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON, 3811|Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 26/09/2023 £ 606.00
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON, 3811 |Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 26/09/2023 £ 474.50
PLACE D&S News Darlington Darlington, 5192|Books and Periodicals Books, periodicals & newspapers 27/09/2023 £ 80.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 27/09/2023 £ 150.00
PLACE SCOTTISH POWER WWW.SCOTTISHP, 5983 | Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Fuel dealers 27/09/2023 £ 30.00
PLACE Vesta Vodafone TopUp 08082810848, 4814 |Telecommunication Services Phone services 27/09/2023 £ 10.00
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON | DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 28/09/2023 £ 43.00
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON | DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 28/09/2023 £ 43.00
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON | DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 28/09/2023 £ 43.00
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON | DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 28/09/2023 £ 43.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 28/09/2023 £ 700.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 28/09/2023 £ 350.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 28/09/2023 £ 250.00
PLACE SCOTTISH POWER WWW.SCOTTISHP, 5983 | Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Fuel dealers 28/09/2023 £ 40.00
PLACE WWW.ROYAL-CARS.CO.UK THORNABY, 00176 4121|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 28/09/2023 £ 8.90
PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON, 5719|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 08/09/2023 £ 59.98
PLACE GARDENING EXPRESS LTD LEIGH ON SEA, 00092 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 15/09/2023 £ 46.98
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/09/2023 £ 6.29
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/09/2023 £ 13.98
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/09/2023 £ 31.96
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/09/2023 £ 35.99
PLACE AIRBNB HM22J9YPX8 203-318-1111, 4722|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 01/09/2023 £ 579.00
PLACE AIRBNB HMTT95NX2K 203-318-1111, 4722|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 01/09/2023 £ 579.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/09/2023 £ 287.92
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/09/2023 £ 423.84
PLACE ALDI 25 774 DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/09/2023 £ 17.90
PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON, 9402|Mail and Courier Services Postal services 12/09/2023 £ 30.00
PLACE THE OLD YARD TAPAS BAR DARLINGTON DL, 5812|Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 12/09/2023 £ 50.00
PLACE RYMAN DARLINGTON, 5943|Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 21/09/2023 £ 38.00
PLACE SP THE ONLINE TOY ST HOLMES CHAPEL, 00048 5945|General Retail and Wholesale Hobby, toy & game shops 22/09/2023 £ 81.96
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 31/08/2023 £ 23.90
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 01/09/2023 £ 11.00
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PLACE PAYPAL ARGOSDIRECT 03456402020, 5331|General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 01/09/2023 -£ 260.00
PLACE PAYPAL ARGOSDIRECT 03456402020, 5331|General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 01/09/2023 £ 283.95
PLACE PAYPAL ARGOSDIRECT 03456402020, 5331|General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 01/09/2023 -£ 3.95
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 04/09/2023 £ 22.00
PLACE Dunelm SoftFurnishings Leicester, 5712|General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 04/09/2023 £ 46.95
PLACE PAYPAL ARGOSDIRECT 03456402020, 5331|General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 04/09/2023 -£ 20.00
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 05/09/2023 £ 11.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/09/2023 £ 113.72
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/09/2023 £ 74.99
PLACE PAYPAL ARGOSDIRECT 03456402020, 5331|General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 04/09/2023 £ 130.00
PLACE PAYPAL ARGOSDIRECT 03456402020, 5331|General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 04/09/2023 £ 280.95
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 07/09/2023 £ 11.00
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 07/09/2023 £ 11.00
PLACE DURHAM COUNTY COUNCIL SPENNYMOOR, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 08/09/2023 £ 22.00
PLACE WWW .BUNZLCLEANINGSUPPL INTERNET, 7349|Cleaning Services and Supplies Cleaning, maintenance & janitorial services 08/09/2023 £ 97.56
PLACE AMBERCARS LEEDS, 4121|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 11/09/2023 £ 60.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/09/2023 £ 34.79
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 13/09/2023 £ 11.00
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 13/09/2023 £ 11.00
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 25/09/2023 £ 33.00
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/08/2023 £ 138.57
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/08/2023 -£ 0.44
PLACE RYMAN DARLINGTON, 5943|Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 15/09/2023 £ 8.98
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/09/2023 £ 8.77
PLACE HERON FOODS LASCELLES DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/09/2023 £ 28.73
PLACE NISA FENBY DARLINGTON, 5499|Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 24/09/2023 £ 10.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/09/2023 £ 27.24
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/09/2023 £ 126.73
PLACE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/09/2023 -£ 7.45
PLACE AMAZON 204-2717651-05 LUXEMBOURG, 01855 4812|Telecommunication Services Phone equipment & sales 06/09/2023 £ 24474
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/09/2023 £ 7.94
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/09/2023 £ 9.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/09/2023 £ 21.47
PLACE UMBRACO A/S ODENSE C, 7372|Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 20/09/2023 £ 225.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/09/2023 £ 24.98
PLACE WWW.RABYCASTLE.COM INTERNET, 5970|General Retail and Wholesale Art & craft shops 26/09/2023 £ 15.50
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/09/2023 £ 10.25
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/09/2023 £ 6.93
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/09/2023 £ 1.75
PLACE SQ QUASAR S1LTD Sunniside, 7999|Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 01/09/2023 £ 109.50
PLACE COSTA COFFEE CATTERICK GAR, 5814 |Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 06/09/2023 £ 21.40
PLACE FARMFOODS 317 CATTERICK, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/09/2023 £ 5.24
PLACE NISBETS LTD 0845 1110281, 5964 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Catalogue sales 13/09/2023 £ 33.68
PLACE ROF 59 Newton Ayclif, 7999 |Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 13/09/2023 £ 300.00
PLACE J D SPORTS 634 DARLINGTON, 5941|General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 14/09/2023 £ 30.00
PLACE WH Smith Darlington Darlington, 5994 |Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 14/09/2023 £ 15.00
PLACE CURRYS DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5732|General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 19/09/2023 £ 25.99
PLACE CITIPARK MERRION LEEDS, 7523|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 21/09/2023 £ 7.50
PLACE ALDI 25 774 DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/09/2023 £ 43.04
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200|General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 26/09/2023 £ 297.90
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5200|General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 26/09/2023 £ 297.90
PLACE CAIRN COLLECTION NEWCASTLE, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 26/09/2023 £ 22.00
PLACE DARLINGTONFC DARLINGTON, 00015 8641 |Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 26/09/2023 £ 20.00
PLACE WWW.THEDEEP.CO.UK 01482 381000, 7922|Leisure Activities Theatres and ticket agencies 26/09/2023 £ 39.50
PLACE Millets Bury, 5655|General Retail and Wholesale Sports & riding apparel shops 28/09/2023 £ 207.94
PLACE WWW.PLANNING.CO BRISTOL, 7399|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 13/09/2023 £ 180.00
PLACE WWW.CSCS.UK.COM LONDON WCH1E, 8699 |Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 19/09/2023 £ 36.00
PLACE HMCTS DURHAMO012 0113 3076600, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 28/09/2023 £ 268.50
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOQOVIL, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 04/09/2023 £ 184.99
PLACE eBay O 11-10509-28866 LONDON, 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 07/09/2023 £ 41.06
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PLACE PERMAGARD.CO.UK BRISTOL, 00110 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 18/09/2023 £ 261.60
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 19/09/2023 £ 44.99
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/09/2023 £ 139.06
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOQOVIL, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 21/09/2023 £ 48.27
PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS INTERNET, 1799|Building Services Trade contractors 21/09/2023 £ 74.39
PLACE Amazon.co.uk 1K12R4VL4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 25/09/2023 £ 19.49
PLACE LNER ONLINE 03457225333, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 25/09/2023 £ 16.00
PLACE AMAZON 206-1990345-05 LUXEMBOURG, 01855 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 26/09/2023 £ 277.26
PLACE AMAZON 206-8492193-94 LUXEMBOURG, 01855 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 26/09/2023 £ 19.49
PLACE AMAZON 206-9078188-61 LUXEMBOURG, 01855 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 26/09/2023 £ 19.99
PLACE WWW .PLASTICSHEETS.COM SOUTH WIGSTON, 5085|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 26/09/2023 £ 138.00
PLACE TOOLSTATION UK NORTHAMPTON, 5251|General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 27/09/2023 £ 57.54
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 27/09/2023 £ 39.99
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOQOVIL, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 27/09/2023 £ 44.99
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/09/2023 £ 157.68
PLACE Amazon.co.uk 147ZC3L54 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/09/2023 £ 159.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/09/2023 £ 16.70
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/09/2023 £ 188.83
PLACE DISNEY PLUS LONDON, 4899|Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 21/09/2023 £ 7.99
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/09/2023 £ 30.96
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/09/2023 £ 9.06
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/09/2023 £ 9.67
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/09/2023 £ 78.79
PLACE WWW .DECORATIVEGARDENS. INTERNET, 5261 |Estate and Garden Services Lawn & garden supply/nursery 06/09/2023 £ 151.56
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/09/2023 £ 5.38
PLACE WF UK3964290814 LONDON, 00017 5712|General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 08/09/2023 £ 251.98
PLACE Amazon.co.uk 145703AW4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 13/09/2023 £ 59.04
PLACE BRIDEBOOK LONDON, 00017 5734 |Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 14/09/2023 £ 60.00
PLACE Amazon.co.uk 1K1EQ2QL4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 27/09/2023 £ 26.00
PLACE Amazon.co.uk 1K2A36DQ4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 27/09/2023 £ 35.98
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/08/2023 £ 23.20
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/08/2023 £ 112.80
RESOURCES FACEBK W9WZVT33J2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/08/2023 £ 700.00
RESOURCES PAYPAL SEAWARDELEC 35314369001, 5946|General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 31/08/2023 £ 165.60
RESOURCES FACEBK VSR4YTB3J2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 06/09/2023 £ 700.00
RESOURCES FACEBK H6Q3RUF3J2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 11/09/2023 £ 700.16
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/09/2023 £ 20.20
RESOURCES PDC-BIG.CO.UK NOMICAL EVE BANBURY, 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 13/09/2023 £ 187.20
RESOURCES FACEBK 2KWQXTP3J2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 16/09/2023 £ 700.00
RESOURCES FACEBK HKZUXTP2J2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 19/09/2023 £ 468.52
RESOURCES UKOFFICEDIRECT.CO. 0800 652 6060, 5943|Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 20/09/2023 £ 199.24
RESOURCES FACEBK CF9A4VF3J2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 21/09/2023 £ 700.00
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/09/2023 £ 19.98
RESOURCES FACEBK TFJSBVT3J2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 24/09/2023 £ 700.00
RESOURCES WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES, 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 25/09/2023 £ 129.99
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/09/2023 £ 103.36
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/09/2023 £ 35.96
RESOURCES FACEBK G85GNUB3J2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 27/09/2023 £ 700.00
RESOURCES TRANSPACK LIMITED SOUTHAMPTON, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/09/2023 £ 155.21
RESOURCES LES WOOLSTON HAULAGE MIDDLESBROUGH, 7538|Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 04/09/2023 £ 600.00
RESOURCES LES WOOLSTON HAULAGE MIDDLESBROUGH, 7538|Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 11/09/2023 £ 83.00
RESOURCES JAX FIRST AID NEWCASTLE UPO, 00166 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 06/09/2023 £ 86.20
RESOURCES MDC EXPORTS LTD LUTON, 00048 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 06/09/2023 £ 67.20
RESOURCES WWW .PETSATHOME.COM WILMSLOW, 5995|General Retail and Wholesale Pet shops, food & supply 22/09/2023 £ 60.00
RESOURCES FACEBK WU422TB8F2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/08/2023 £ 280.00
RESOURCES IDEAL POSTCODES LONDON, 00012 5817 #N/A #N/A 01/09/2023 £ 216.00
RESOURCES PAYPAL PLURALSIGHT 402-935-7733, UT 95131 8299|Training and Educational Schools 12/09/2023 £ 300.01
RESOURCES BODYCARE DARLINGTON, 5977|General Retail and Wholesale Cosmetic shops 26/09/2023 £ 4.95
RESOURCES SECURITY INDUSTRY AUTH LONDON, 00141 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 31/08/2023 £ 184.00
RESOURCES POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON, 9402 [Mail and Courier Services Postal services 04/09/2023 £ 184.00
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RESOURCES AMZNBusiness 1U08S6GW4 amazon.co.uk, 5999 (General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/09/2023 £ 15.56
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/09/2023 £ 119.60
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/09/2023 £ 39.98
RESOURCES ARGOS DARLINGTON | DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 08/09/2023 £ 55.00
RESOURCES POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON, 9402 [Mail and Courier Services Postal services 11/09/2023 £ 184.00
RESOURCES W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 26/09/2023 £ 5.75
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/09/2023 £ 6.25
RESOURCES SP EQUESTRIAN CO. HTTPSEQUESTRI, CA 9546 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 19/09/2023 £ 230.85
RESOURCES Amazon Prime 1K84J1ZU4 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/09/2023 £ 8.99
RESOURCES B&M 206 - NORTHGATE DARLINGTON, 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 26/09/2023 £ 4.79
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/09/2023 £ 39.98
RESOURCES INSTIT OF OCCPTNL SAFE LEICESTER, 8699|Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 13/09/2023 £ 1,449.60
RESOURCES INSTIT OF OCCPTNL SAFE LEICESTER, 8699|Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 13/09/2023 £ 252.00
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/09/2023 £ 5.79
RESOURCES RAILCARD.CO.UK LONDON, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 20/09/2023 £ 70.00
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/09/2023 £ 49.99
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/08/2023 £ 24.99
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/08/2023 £ 31.98
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/08/2023 £ 8.01
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/09/2023 £ 13.25
RESOURCES D AND S NEWS DARLINGTON, 5994 |Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 01/09/2023 £ 72.40
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/09/2023 £ 107.97
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/09/2023 £ 11.35
RESOURCES SUMUP 1ST STOP PARTY SH DARLINGTON, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/09/2023 £ 67.96
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/09/2023 £ 3.90
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/09/2023 £ 50.75
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/09/2023 £ 7.99
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/09/2023 £ 39.99
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness 143QL8WC4 amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/09/2023 £ 99.71
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/09/2023 £ 4.50
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness 1K9LQ4SQ4 amazon.co.uk, 5999 (General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/09/2023 £ 20.99
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/09/2023 £ 12.98
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/09/2023 £ 63.98
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/09/2023 £ 29.59
RESOURCES AMZNBUSINESS 1K69D1KS4 LUXEMBOURG, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/09/2023 £ 392.95
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/09/2023 £ 14.84
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/09/2023 £ 170.48
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